



Wales Office
Swyddfa Cymru



Wales Office
Gwydyr House
London, SW1A 2NP

Swyddfa Cymru
Tŷ Gwydyr
Llundain, SW1A 2NP

E walesofficefoi@walesoffice.gsi.gov.uk
W www.walesoffice.gov.uk

February 2015

REFERENCE: 15FOI 11

You requested the following information:

- 1) How much your office/department spent on interpreters/translators in 2013/14?**
- 2) Of that, how much was spent specifically on sign language interpreters?**

We have handled your request under the Freedom of Information Act 2000.

In 2013-14, the Wales Office spent £17,461 on translating its reports from English to Welsh. None of this spend related to sign language interpreters